All safety eyewear meets ANSI Z87.1+ standards (•) and provide 99% protection from harmful
UV rays. All lenses are hard coated polycarbonate scratch-resistant unless otherwise noted.
Some options meet European (EN166) (•) and Canadian (CSA Z94.3) (•) standards.(P) 800.736.8673 | (F) 901.861.4967
AN
TI-FO
G
vimeo.com/pyramex/h2max
H2MAX

SB8623D • • Dark Gray
SB8623DT • AF Dark Gray H2X
SB8625DTM • Light Gray H2MAX
Part No. Black Frame
SB8624D • • • Photochromic
SB8630D • • • Amber
SB8660D • • Infinity Blue
SB8660DT • AF Infinity Blue H2X
SB8660DTM • AF Infinity Blue H2MAX
SB8665D • • Ice Blue Mirror
SB8680D • • • I/O Mirror
SB8680DT • • • AF I/O Mirror
AF
Ever-Lite Readers CSAANSI
Part No. Black Frame
SB8610R15 • • Clear +1.5 Mag
SB8610R20 • • Clear +2.0 Mag
SB8610R25 • • Clear +2.5 Mag
SB8610R30 • • Clear +3.0 Mag
SB8620R15 • • Gray +1.5 Mag
SB8620R20 • • Gray +2.0 Mag
SB8620R25 • • Gray +2.5 Mag
General Specifications
Weight: 22 gm
PD: 64 mm
Bridge: 11.2 mm